CR-U...
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
0
4
S
0
0
11
—
Pluggable interface relays and optocouplers
Ordering details – CR-U function modules
—
Diode - Reverse polarity protection / free-wheeling diode
Rated control
supply voltage
Version Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
6-220 V DC A1+, A2- CR-U 21 1SVR405661R0000 10 0.007
(0.015)
—
Diode and LED - Reverse polarity protection / free-wheeling diode and LED to indicate
energized coil
Rated control
supply voltage
Version Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
6-24 V DC red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41 1SVR405662R0000 10 0.007
(0.015)6-24 V DC green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41V 1SVR405662R1000
24-60 V DC red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41B 1SVR405662R4000
24-60 V DC green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41BV 1SVR405662R4100
110 V DC red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41C 1SVR405662R9000
110 V DC green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41CV 1SVR405662R9100
—
RC element - Spark quenching
Rated control
supply voltage
Version Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
6-24 V AC/DC CR-U 51B 1SVR405663R0000 10 0.007
(0.015)24-60 V AC/DC CR-U 51D 1SVR405663R4000
110 -230 V AC/DC CR-U 51C 1SVR405663R1000
—
Diode and LED - LED to indicate energized coil
Rated control
supply voltage
Version Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
6-24 V AC/DC red, for DC A1+, A2- CR-U 61 1SVR405664R0000 10 0.007
(0.015)6-24 V AC/DC green, for DC A1+, A2- CR-U 61V 1SVR405664R1000
24-60 V AC/DC red, for DC A1+, A2- CR-U 61E 1SVR405664R4000
24-60 V AC/DC green, for DC A1+, A2- CR-U 61EV 1SVR405664R4100
110-230 V AC/DC red, for DC A1+, A2- CR-U 91 1SVR405664R0100
110-230 V AC/DC green, for DC: A1+, A2- CR-U 91V 1SVR405664R1100
CR-U function modules are compatible with the CR-U2S and CR-U3S sockets only.
408 ELECTRONIC RELAYS AND CONTROLS CATALOG INTERFACE RELAYS AND OPTOCOUPLERS